CXOQ/CXOQHG OSCILLATOR
16 kHz to 100 MHz
Surface Mount Quartz Crystal Oscillator
DESCRIPTION
Ultra-miniature, high performance quartz crystal
oscillator designed and manufactured for high-reliability
applications.
FEATURES

25 MHz 1.2 picoseconds 9.5 picoseconds
40 MHz 1.3 picoseconds 10.0 picoseconds
HOW TO ORDER STATEK CXOQ/CXOQHG OSCILLATORS
Special
Blank = Standard
S = Special or
Custom
CXOQ HG           4 F               S N SM3      —    32.0M        , 100 / 100 /   —          / I
Frequency
K = kHz
M = MHz
Enable/Disable
Option
E = Enable/Disable
N = No Connection
Terminations
Blank = Gold Plated (Lead Free)
SM3 = Solder (60/40 Sn-Pb)
SM5 = Solder (Lead Free)
Supply
Voltage
1 = 1.8 V
2 = 2.5 V
3 = 3.0 V
4 = 3.3 V
5 = 5.0 V
/ / 200 / I
Operating Temp. Range
C = -10OC to +70OC
I = -40OC to +85OC
M = -55OC to +125OC
S = Customer Specified
Total
Frequency
Tolerance
(in ppm)
Operating Temp. Range
C = -10OC to +70OC
I = -40OC to +85OC
M = -55OC to +125OC
S = Customer Specified
Frequency
Stability over
Temp. Range
(in ppm)
Calibration
Tolerance
@ 250C
(in ppm)
OR
High Shock
HG = High Shock
Blank = Standard
Shock Level
Code
Blank = 5,000 g
B = 10,000 g
C = 20,000 g
D = 30,000 g
F = 50,000 g
G = 75,000 g